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Wichita Falls - D12 - 05/13/2018

Place

Place

Name

Heard, Adam
Payne, Cooper
Heard, Adam
Kosse, Kole

Name

Myers, Bailee
McCuiston, Dusty
Myers, Bailee
Porter, Shawn
Elliott, Carson
Dowling, Brandy

Name

Carpenter, Britton
Carpenter, Farren
Carpenter, Britton
Glenn, Casey
Grimes, Jerry
Payne, Bobby
Dowling, Randy
Carpenter, Farren
Dunsworth, Hayden
Koonsman, Ken

Name

Woolley, David
Berndsen, Robert
Hays, Evan
Berndsen, Robert
Glenn, Casey
Carpenter, Farren
Bullock, Mike
Hays, Evan

Name

Bullock, Mike
Jackson, Clayton
Burrows, Cauy
Thorp, Jahew
Graf, Randal
Lutz, Brady

Name

Brock, Les
Jackson, Clayton
Hays, Evan
Woods, Zack

Beginner / 16 Teams
Position Time
Header 19.11 On 1
Heeler
Header 24.32 On 1
Heeler

#1.0/70 Teams
Position Time
Header 30.33

Heeler

Header 50.9
Heeler

Header 57.92
Heeler

#2.0/ 134 Teams
Position Time
Header 45.32
Heeler
Header 52.84
Heeler
Header 53.6
Heeler
Header 55.2
Heeler
Header 65.72
Heeler

#2.5/93 Teams
Position Time
Header 47.05
Heeler
Header 47.84
Heeler
Header 52.73
Heeler
Header 55.2
Heeler

#3.0 /51 Teams
Position Time
Header 33.6

Heeler
Header 36.05
Heeler
Header 37.65
Heeler

#4.0s / 31 Teams
Position Time
Header 25.97
Heeler
Header 38.1
Heeler

Earnings
$185.00
$185.00
$127.00
$127.00

Earnings
$855.00
$855.00
$515.00
$515.00
$345.00
$345.00

Earnings
$1,040.00
$1,040.00

$870.00
$870.00
$695.00
$695.00
$525.00
$525.00
$345.00
$345.00

Earnings
$910.00
$910.00
$685.00
$685.00
$455.00
$455.00
$230.00
$230.00

Earnings
$625.00
$625.00
$375.00
$375.00
$250.00
$250.00

Earnings
$455.00
$455.00
$305.00
$305.00

BUCKLES
BUCKLES
ROPE
ROPE



